
Coke 
Diet coke 
Fanta orange
Sprite 
Irn Bru 
Diet Irn Bru 
CURRY’s RED KOLA
Bottled water

Cans 330ML

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

vanilla 

chocolate 

strawberry

oreo

bueno

reeSe’s

- Add Cream

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

+£0.50

Deluxe 20oz Ice Cream Shakes.

Mini smash cheeseburger
Single smash patty with cheese and 
ketchup on a brioche bun, served with fries.

Plain smash burger
Single smash patty with ketchup on a 
brioche bun, served with fries.

Kids shack mac and cheese  
with fries
Creamy mac & cheese served with fries.

ORIGINAL CHICKEN BITES
With a dip of your choice and served with 
fries 

Kids menu 

£6.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Choose crinkle-cut or skin-on fries

Choose plain fries, seasoned fries, or loaded fries (loaded +£2)

CHOOSE smash burger, chicken burger 
or burrito

Original: Salt & Chilli • Chilli & Parmesan • Cajun  
 • Garlic & Parmesan
Loaded (+£2): Cheese, Cheese Sauce, Shack Sauce, Crispy 
Onions garnished with Parsley

CHOOSE 3 DIPS

CHOOSE FRIES

Hot Honey • Ranch • Hot Sauce • Shack Sauce • Cheese Sauce  
 • Sweet Chilli • Korean BBQ • Cajun Mayo • Cane Sauce

SOFT DRINKS
Coke • Diet Coke • Fanta Orange • Sprite • Irn-Bru • Diet Irn-Bru  
• Carrage’s Red Cola • Bottled Water

1

3

4
5

£19.50

2 Lemon Pepper • Korean BBQ • Sweet Chilli 
• Hot Honey • Garlic Parmesan

Smash Bite 
Flavours:

CHOOSE WINGS, TENDERS OR SMASH BITES



Animal Style - Crispy fries topped with 
seasoned beef, melted cheese, cheese sauce, 
grilled onions, pickles, and ShackSauce

Tex-Mex Fries - Smoky chipotle-seasoned 
fries topped with crispy chicken, melted 
cheese, cheese sauce, bacon bits, crunchy 
onions, and chipotle sauce

Korean BBQ Fries - Crispy fries topped 
with Korean BBQ–glazed chicken, melted 
cheese, cheese sauce, green onions, chillies, 
crispy onions, and sriracha mayo

Scotsman Fries - Crispy fries loaded with 
melted cheese, cheese sauce, haggis, crispy 
onions, and peppercorn sauce

BUFFALO Fries - Crispy fries topped with 
buffalo chicken cheese, cheese sauce drizzled 
with ranch and spring onion 

NASHVILLE Fries - Seasoned crinkle-cut 
fries topped with mac & cheese, Nashville hot 
chicken, cheese sauce, ranch, garnished with 
parsley

Philly Fries - Seasoned fries topped with 
steak strips, melted cheese, cheese sauce, 
and sautéed peppers & onions

All smash burgers are served with double smashed beef 
patties on a toasted brioche bun.

CLASSIC SMASH - American cheese, ketchup
 
SHACK SMASH - American cheese, pickles, 
shredded lettuce,tomato, onions, and house 
Shack sauce (on a seeded brioche bun)

BBQ SMOKEHOUSE SMASH - Cheddar 
cheese, crispy bacon, smoky BBQ sauce, and 
crispy onions (on a seeded brioche bun)
 
Jalapeno Smash - Mixed cheese, fresh 
jalapeños, lettuce, and spicy chipotle mayo
 
PHILLY CHEESE Smash - Sautéed peppers 
and onions, melted cheese blend, and garlic 
mayo
 
BACON JAM Smash - American cheese & 
sweet-salty bacon jam on a seeded brioche 
bun

Classic Chicken Burger - Crispy 
chicken, cheese, lettuce, fresh tomato, onion, 
and Cajun mayo

Tower Chicken Burger - Crispy chicken, 
cheese, crispy hash brown, lettuce, onion, and 
Cajun mayo

BBQ Smokehouse Chicken Burger 
Crispy chicken with smoky BBQ sauce, cheese, 
crispy bacon, and lettuce in a seeded bun

Buffalo Chicken Burger - Crispy 
chicken fillet tossed in tangy buffalo sauce, 
with cheese and crunchy ranch slaw

CRISPY CHICKEN JAM Burger - Crispy 
chicken fillet with American cheese, sweet and 
salty bacon jam

Hot Honey Chicken Burger - Crispy 
chicken tossed in hot honey sauce, cheese, 
shredded lettuce and crunchy ranch slaw

Korean BBQ Chicken Burger - Crispy 
chicken tossed in sweet Korean BBQ sauce, 
cheese, and crunchy Asian slaw

NASHVILLE Chicken Burger - Crispy 
Nashville hot chicken, cheese, lettuce, pickles & 
ranch in a seeded bun

*Make it a meal £2.80 -  add fries and a drink 
+ Shack Up and add an extra pattie for £1.80!
++ or Smash Up and add 2 extra patties for £3.20!!

£7.50 
*£10.30

£8.00 
*£10.80

£9.00 
*£11.80

£8.50 
*£11.30

£8.50 
*£11.00

£9.00 
*£11.80

All chicken burgers are served in a toasted brioche bun

*Make it a meal £2.80 -  add fries and a drink
+Shack Up and add an extra chicken burger for £2!

£7.50 
*£10.30

£9.00 
*£11.80

£9.50 

£9.50 
£9.00 

*£11.80

£9.00 
*£11.80

£9.00 
*£11.80

£9.00 
*£11.80

£9.00 
*£11.80

£9.50 

£9.50 

£10.50 

£11.50 

All loaded fries can be served as a vegetarian option 
without meat and more of the stuff you love

Hot Honey 
Ranch 
Hot Sauce 
Shack Sauce 
Cheese Sauce 

Sweet Chili
KOREAN BBQ
Cajun Mayo
Canes Sauce

£1.50

Smash shack style
Original salted
Salt and chiLli
Chilli and Parmesan
Cajun
Garlic and Parmesan

£3.00
£2.80
£3.00
£3.20
£3.00
£3.20

£11.50 

4 x £5.80 
6 x £6.80 
8 x £9.50

4 x £5.80 
6 x £6.80 
8 x £9.50

mac and cheese

bacon mac and cheese

chicken gravy

3 Plain chillis mozzarella 
sticks with marinana SAUCE

3 Chillis mozzarella sticks 
with marinana SAUCE

£3.00

£3.50

£2.50

£7.50

£7.50

Choose crinkle-cut or skin-on . Choose your seasoning:

Make it a meal with a side of fries and a drink +£2.50 

CANES BASKET - Six chicken tenders 
served with crinkle-cut fries, Texas toast, 
ranch, slaw, and Cane’s sauce

tenders - Flavours: Buffalo, Firecracker, 
Hot Honey, Korean BBQ, Lemon Pepper, 
Nashville, Garlic Parmesan

WINGS - Flavours: Buffalo, Firecracker, 
Hot Honey, Korean BBQ, Lemon Pepper, 
Garlic Parmesan

CHICKEN BITES - Crispy chicken bites 
tossed in your choice of flavour: Hot 
Honey, Korean BBQ, Lemon Pepper, 
Garlic Parmesan, Sweet Chilli

Small £4.00 
Large £6.50

CHOOSE YOUR BASE

Chipotle Chicken – Smoky, spiced chicken 
with a chipotle kick

Mexican Beef – Rich, beef packed with 
flavour

Mixed Bean (V) – Hearty seasoned beans, 
big on taste

£8.50 

£8.50 

£8.50 

All burritos are wrapped in a warm flour tortilla and 
served with mexican rice. Naked burrito served with 
mexican rice, shredded lettuce and your choice of fillings.

Pick 3 for free | Add extra for 50p each
Jalapeños
Peppers & Onions
Cheese
Guacamole

Chorizo
Sour Cream
Fresh Pico De Gaio ‘Salsa’

£9.00 
*£11.80

£9.50 


